Purchasing Card Payments Jan - Mar 2020

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/01/2020 09/04/2020 5.00 0.00|Abc Cars Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4121
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/01/2020 04/03/2020 278.05 0.00|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/01/2020 11/01/2020 569.06 0.00|{Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/01/2020 01/03/2020 147.50 29.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/01/2020 06/01/2020 12.20 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 01/01/2020 01/03/2020 -78.31 -15.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 02/01/2020 06/01/2020 101.36 20.27|Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 02/01/2020 06/01/2020 110.15 22.03|Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 02/01/2020 06/01/2020 27.00 5.40|Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 02/01/2020 14/02/2020 27.49 5.50|Microsoft Ultimate 3 M Support Services-Other Support Services GBR003 5816
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/01/2020 21/03/2020 -87.51 -17.49|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 02/01/2020 21/03/2020 181.67 36.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/01/2020 13/03/2020 65.00 0.00|Argos Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/01/2020 13/02/2020 8.15 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 03/01/2020 06/01/2020 267.81 17.26|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/01/2020 13/03/2020 11.74 0.00|Card Factory Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5947
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/01/2020 21/03/2020 767.25 153.51|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/01/2020 21/03/2020 1,309.18 225.92|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/01/2020 16/01/2020 83.33 16.67|lz Morale Trading Ltd Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5699
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 03/01/2020 09/04/2020 14.00 0.00|{Lambeth Internet Paym Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 03/01/2020 09/04/2020 14.00 0.00|Lambeth Internet Paym Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 03/01/2020 09/04/2020 14.00 0.00|{Lambeth Internet Paym Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 03/01/2020 16/02/2020 378.00 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/01/2020 21/03/2020 90.01 17.99|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/01/2020 16/01/2020 25.13 0.00|{Severn Trent Water Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/01/2020 13/03/2020 14.00 0.00{The Works Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/01/2020 01/03/2020 24.99 5.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/01/2020 16/01/2020 132.34 3.71|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/01/2020 14/02/2020 136.88 0.00|Www.Access2.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7251
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 06/01/2020 27/01/2020 61.54 0.00|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 06/01/2020 03/02/2020 112.68 0.00]Alveley Food Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 06/01/2020 16/02/2020 67.63 13.53|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/01/2020 21/03/2020 477.00 0.00|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/01/2020 21/03/2020 1,355.00 0.00)|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/01/2020 16/01/2020 34.47 6.83|Asda Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/01/2020 16/01/2020 4.90 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/01/2020 01/03/2020 7.00 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 06/01/2020 27/01/2020 5.30 0.00|Co-Op Group Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 06/01/2020 03/04/2020 25.00 0.00|Eb Institution Of Fir Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 06/01/2020 17/02/2020 126.00 0.00|Halfords On Line Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5940
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/01/2020 16/01/2020 60.00 0.00{Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 06/01/2020 10/03/2020 63.50 0.00{Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/01/2020 01/03/2020 42.92 8.58|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/01/2020 16/01/2020 100.00 0.00{Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/01/2020 13/02/2020 31.68 6.34|Sp Cotswold Paper Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/01/2020 13/02/2020 67.67 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 06/01/2020 10/03/2020 5.03 0.81|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/01/2020 16/01/2020 59.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/01/2020 01/03/2020 654.83 130.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/01/2020 01/03/2020 749.00 149.80(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/01/2020 20/04/2020 11.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 06/01/2020 20/04/2020 22.00 0.00{Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/01/2020 21/03/2020 83.00 0.00|Wolverhampton Self Sto Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 06/01/2020 27/01/2020 48.98 9.79|Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5964
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/01/2020 09/04/2020 -6.66 -1.33|Amazon Prime Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/01/2020 09/04/2020 -6.66 -1.33|Amazon Prime Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 07/01/2020 21/01/2020 116.66 23.33|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2020 13/02/2020 8.75 1.75|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2020 13/02/2020 2.92 0.58|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2020 13/02/2020 49.98 0.83|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 07/01/2020 14/02/2020 7.93 0.00|Bishops Castle Ser Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 07/01/2020 17/02/2020 87.50 0.00|Braunability Uk Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2020 16/01/2020 30.00 0.00|Citizencard Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2020 16/01/2020 3.29 0.00{Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 07/01/2020 09/04/2020 85.00 0.00{Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2020 16/01/2020 17.31 0.00{Holiday Extras Cover Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 07/01/2020 06/04/2020 105.36 0.00|Pasthorizon Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5072
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/01/2020 02/04/2020 58.56 0.00{Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 21/03/2020 42.08 8.42|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 471.67 94.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/01/2020 03/02/2020 10.00 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2020 16/01/2020 5.10 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
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Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/01/2020 22/01/2020 155.17 0.00|Trainline Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/01/2020 06/03/2020 137.11 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/01/2020 06/03/2020 137.11 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 554.05 110.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 561.97 112.39Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 523.18 104.63|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 561.97 112.39Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 221.61 44.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 554.05 110.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 523.18 104.63|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 64.90 12.98| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 446.38 89.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/01/2020 01/03/2020 496.26 99.25|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 07/01/2020 16/03/2020 474.99 95.00|Www Projectorshop24 Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 08/01/2020 17/02/2020 30.80 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 08/01/2020 16/02/2020 249.00 50.00| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 08/01/2020 16/02/2020 124.50 25.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 08/01/2020 14/02/2020 56.14 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 08/01/2020 14/02/2020 -6.12 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Infrastructure & Communities 08/01/2020 27/02/2020 119.40 0.00)|Avanti West Coast Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/01/2020 16/01/2020 149.00 0.00|Bikewise Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7997
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/01/2020 01/03/2020 843.75 168.84 |Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/01/2020 21/03/2020 1,334.25 266.85|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/01/2020 01/03/2020 83.33 16.67|Proark Uk Hotels Ltd O Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 08/01/2020 14/02/2020 111.05 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/01/2020 01/03/2020 55.00 0.00|{Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/01/2020 16/01/2020 12.49 2.50|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 08/01/2020 10/02/2020 24.06 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/01/2020 16/01/2020 26.00 0.00{Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/01/2020 01/03/2020 585.72 117.14|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 08/01/2020 01/03/2020 558.78 111.76|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 08/01/2020 01/03/2020 546.93 109.38|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 08/01/2020 27/01/2020 14.98 3.00|Www.Postofficeshop.Co. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR001 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 13/02/2020 84.11 1.29]Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 09/01/2020 21/03/2020 145.70 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/01/2020 03/03/2020 32.56 7.41)|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 09/01/2020 16/02/2020 84.98 17.00| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 09/01/2020 11/03/2020 -159.93 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/01/2020 03/03/2020 1.99 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 22.50 4.50({Asda Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 50.50 0.00|Click Travel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 101.00 0.00|Click Travel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/01/2020 04/03/2020 170.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 746.25 149.32|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 09/01/2020 27/01/2020 1,056.09 52.39|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 09/01/2020 14/02/2020 100.00 0.00[Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 09/01/2020 09/04/2020 85.00 0.00{Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 09/01/2020 28/02/2020 419.50 0.00{Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 100.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 256.00 0.00|Leasowe Castle Hotel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 696.66 139.32[Moreton Park Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 525.29 105.71|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/01/2020 16/03/2020 29.17 5.83|Surveymonkey Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 09/01/2020 24/03/2020 382.80 0.00|Teamviewer.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7372
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 670.88 134.12(Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 670.88 134.12Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 670.88 134.12Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 670.88 134.12|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 09/01/2020 28/02/2020 312.37 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 09/01/2020 28/02/2020 153.98 0.00|Travelodge Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 30.83 6.16| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2020 01/03/2020 178.88 35.77|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 7.90 0.00|Wellington Stn Sst Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 4.17 0.83|Wilko - Shrewsbury (Re Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2020 16/01/2020 253.19 9.97|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 09/01/2020 19/03/2020 1.50 0.00{Www.Gov.Uk Income-Fees & Charges GBR003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/01/2020 13/02/2020 22.50 4.50|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/01/2020 16/01/2020 29.17 5.83|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/01/2020 14/02/2020 29.99 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/01/2020 09/03/2020 103.16 20.64|Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/01/2020 11/03/2020 76.34 0.00|{Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 10/01/2020 03/04/2020 99.90 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
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Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Services - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 10/01/2020 02/04/2020 69.99 0.00|Anc Ancestry.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5968
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/01/2020 27/01/2020 120.98 6.39[Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/01/2020 16/01/2020 26.50 0.00|Click Travel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/01/2020 21/03/2020 719.14 143.86|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 10/01/2020 21/03/2020 120.00 0.00|Plas Ffynnon Medical C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5912
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 10/01/2020 06/04/2020 14.64 0.00|Post Office Counter Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/01/2020 16/01/2020 2.50 0.50|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/01/2020 16/01/2020 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/01/2020 16/01/2020 14.50 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 10/01/2020 11/02/2020 125.00 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 10/01/2020 21/01/2020 145.91 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 10/01/2020 21/01/2020 56.83 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 10/01/2020 21/01/2020 153.74 30.74|Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/01/2020 01/03/2020 452.72 90.54|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/01/2020 01/03/2020 267.44 53.49|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/01/2020 01/03/2020 260.78 52.15|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/01/2020 21/03/2020 50.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Ltd Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/01/2020 09/04/2020 66.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Services - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 13/01/2020 02/04/2020 35.97 7.19]1&1 Internet Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/01/2020 10/03/2020 59.46 0.00)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 13/02/2020 47.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 13/02/2020 65.80 0.11]|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 13/02/2020 2.92 0.58|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 13/02/2020 39.54 7.24|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 13/01/2020 27/01/2020 -3.80 0.00{Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 21/03/2020 25.00 0.00{Co-Op Group 108226 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 16/01/2020 6.45 0.00|Costa @ Next 43043350 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 16/01/2020 207.50 41.50|Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 13/02/2020 -45.99 -9.20(Ebusiness Online Ltd Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5044
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/01/2020 06/03/2020 35.70 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 01/03/2020 271.25 54.25|Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/01/2020 06/02/2020 43.00 0.00|Interflora British Uni Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5992
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/01/2020 16/01/2020 75.00 0.00|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 13/02/2020 18.99 0.00|M&Co. Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5621
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 13/01/2020 16/02/2020 882.00 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 13/01/2020 16/02/2020 41.04 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 13/01/2020 16/02/2020 839.52 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 16/01/2020 12.00 0.00|Next Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 01/03/2020 -42.92 -8.58[Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 01/03/2020 221.67 44.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _|Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 16/01/2020 101.99 0.00(Prettylittlething.Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 13/02/2020 33.04 0.00|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5941
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 13/01/2020 19/02/2020 296.27 0.00|Swimming Teachers Asso Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 01/03/2020 958.34 191.66Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 21/03/2020 387.51 77.49|Telford Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/01/2020 16/01/2020 63.70 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 16/01/2020 29.70 0.00|Travelmaster Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4111
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 01/03/2020 78.42 15.56| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 01/03/2020 -477.38 -95.46|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 01/03/2020 -718.68 -143.72|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 01/03/2020 -752.71 -150.53[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/01/2020 21/03/2020 45.00 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2020 16/01/2020 157.73 6.23|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/01/2020 12/02/2020 168.39 0.00{Www.Tts-Groups.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 14/01/2020 14/02/2020 25.00 5.00|Airea51 Ecom Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7996
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/01/2020 13/02/2020 7.64 1.53]Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/01/2020 13/02/2020 79.89 1.69|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/01/2020 12/02/2020 105.24 0.00)|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/01/2020 16/01/2020 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 14/01/2020 14/02/2020 203.50 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/01/2020 03/02/2020 180.00 36.00[Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/01/2020 21/03/2020 37.51 7.49|Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 14/01/2020 27/02/2020 8.00 0.00{My.Morrisons.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 14/01/2020 27/02/2020 16.00 0.00{My.Morrisons.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 14/01/2020 27/02/2020 14.00 0.00{My.Morrisons.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 14/01/2020 27/02/2020 14.00 0.00|{My.Morrisons.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/01/2020 06/02/2020 57.52 5.46|0dg Projectorlampswrld Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5732
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 14/01/2020 21/03/2020 172.00 0.00|Picassolegal Premises Related-Rents GBR003 8111
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/01/2020 06/02/2020 130.78 0.00{Talbot Plan Printing Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Other 14/01/2020 02/04/2020 9.62 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/01/2020 10/03/2020 94.63 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 14/01/2020 16/02/2020 60.54 0.00|Trainline Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/01/2020 16/01/2020 8.39 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/01/2020 16/01/2020 14.50 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 14/01/2020 01/03/2020 124.14 24.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/01/2020 01/03/2020 710.73 142.16|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/01/2020 03/02/2020 69.00 0.00|Wirral Mbc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 15/01/2020 16/02/2020 108.32 21.67|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/01/2020 21/03/2020 15.70 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 6.91 1.39|Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 34.00 0.00|Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/01/2020 06/02/2020 166.03 0.00|{Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 16/01/2020 177.00 0.00{Hm Passport Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 16/01/2020 1.90 0.38|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 16/01/2020 8.99 0.00{Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 15/01/2020 21/01/2020 195.00 39.00(Open Forum Events Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 16/01/2020 25.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 4.00 0.00|Paypal Dannyeagles Eb Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 9.42 0.00|Paypal Lugihong Ebay Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5621
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 11.06 0.00|Paypal Yeweixuan Ebay Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5621
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 4.99 0.00|Paypal Yiwuzhangho Eb Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5719
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/01/2020 01/03/2020 315.83 63.17|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 22.00 0.00|River Island Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/01/2020 21/03/2020 75.00 0.00|Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 15/01/2020 10/03/2020 180.00 0.00|{The Adventure Vault Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5734
Shropshire [ 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 15/01/2020 18/02/2020 39.78 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 15/01/2020 18/02/2020 113.45 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 15/01/2020 18/02/2020 42.43 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 16/01/2020 26.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/01/2020 01/03/2020 509.04 101.81|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/01/2020 01/03/2020 1,051.34 210.26(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/01/2020 01/03/2020 734.67 146.93|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 15/01/2020 21/03/2020 66.66 13.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 7.90 0.00|Wellington Stn T/O Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/01/2020 02/04/2020 72.15 0.00|Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5994
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 03/02/2020 4.00 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2020 16/01/2020 156.43 4.43|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/01/2020 04/03/2020 19.34 4.78| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/01/2020 16/02/2020 12.07 2.42)|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/01/2020 14/02/2020 2.32 0.46|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/01/2020 14/02/2020 8.89 1.78| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/01/2020 14/02/2020 109.62 14.93| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/01/2020 14/02/2020 2.22 0.45|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 16/01/2020 14/02/2020 3.32 0.66|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2020 13/02/2020 99.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2020 13/02/2020 -99.99 0.00]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/01/2020 21/03/2020 100.45 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/01/2020 27/02/2020 130.00 0.00|Arriva Passenger S Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7538
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 16/01/2020 28/01/2020 31.85 0.00|{Booker Limited Shrewsb Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 16/01/2020 21/03/2020 45.00 0.00|Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/01/2020 16/02/2020 20.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG _[Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/01/2020 16/02/2020 30.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/01/2020 16/02/2020 32.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/01/2020 16/02/2020 57.60 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/01/2020 16/02/2020 32.40 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/01/2020 16/02/2020 21.60 0.00|MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2020 28/01/2020 3.99 0.00{Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/01/2020 20/04/2020 92.08 18.42|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 16/01/2020 01/03/2020 496.68 99.32|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2020 03/02/2020 66.67 13.33|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/01/2020 21/03/2020 60.00 0.00|Shell Bridgnorth Road Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/01/2020 27/02/2020 205.00 0.00{Sp Claxtrolleyuk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5734
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2020 03/02/2020 8.39 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/01/2020 01/03/2020 580.96 116.19|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/01/2020 01/03/2020 42.49 8.50|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/01/2020 01/03/2020 44.99 9.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 17/01/2020 27/01/2020 25.76 0.00|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/01/2020 13/02/2020 50.43 0.00|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 17/01/2020 16/02/2020 24.99 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 17/01/2020 16/02/2020 13.48 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 17/01/2020 21/01/2020 29.99 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/01/2020 12/02/2020 24.87 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/01/2020 03/02/2020 50.98 10.17]|Asda Store Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 01/03/2020 858.75 171.78|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 01/03/2020 1,025.04 205.12|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 17/01/2020 09/04/2020 85.00 0.00|Ips Liverpool Contact Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/01/2020 03/02/2020 100.00 0.00{J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/01/2020 19.00 55.00{Leasowe Castle Hotel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Human Resources & Development 17/01/2020 27/02/2020 34.40 0.00{London Northwestern Ra Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 08/02/2020 5.00 0.00|Ncp Wolverhampton Frye Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/01/2020 28/01/2020 3.00 0.00|{Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 08/02/2020 51.98 0.00| Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/01/2020 09/04/2020 11.00 0.00|Oxfordshire Cc Moto1 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 01/03/2020 -70.01 -13.99|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 21/03/2020 490.84 98.16|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 08/02/2020 44 .17 8.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Commercial Services 17/01/2020 03/03/2020 2,000.00 400.00{Rics Com Gbp Cybs Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/01/2020 03/02/2020 10.00 0.00{Sainsburys Local Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/01/2020 03/02/2020 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 17/01/2020 10/02/2020 21.52 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 21/03/2020 20.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/01/2020 21/03/2020 20.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Ltd Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/01/2020 03/02/2020 10.00 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 17/01/2020 10/03/2020 11.00 0.00|Worcestershire Cou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/01/2020 13/02/2020 53.94 10.79|Xma Ltd Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR001 7372
Shropshire | 00GG [Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 20/01/2020 20/04/2020 99.34 19.87|Adobe Products Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/01/2020 27/01/2020 16.47 0.00]Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/01/2020 27/02/2020 -510.90 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/01/2020 27/02/2020 510.90 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2020 03/02/2020 18.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 20/01/2020 16/03/2020 50.00 0.00{Award Events Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2020 21/03/2020 15.70 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2020 03/02/2020 30.23 1.67[Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Highways and Transport 20/01/2020 24/02/2020 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2020 03/02/2020 6.00 0.00|Marks&Spencer Plc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 20/01/2020 10/03/2020 3.98 0.00{Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 20/01/2020 16/02/2020 12.00 0.00|Microsoft Office 365 Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 4814
Shropshire | 00GG [Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 20/01/2020 16/02/2020 67.67 0.00|MSFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 20/01/2020 16/02/2020 345.60 0.00|MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2020 01/03/2020 -321.67 -64.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2020 01/03/2020 338.33 67.67|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2020 21/03/2020 142.09 28.41|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2020 21/03/2020 297.09 59.41|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2020 21/03/2020 241.26 48.24|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2020 03/02/2020 1.79 0.36|Pret A Manger Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2020 03/02/2020 36.67 3.33|Primark Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2020 03/02/2020 7.09 1.41[Secure Parking Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 20/01/2020 10/03/2020 4.00 0.00| Stafford Borough Counc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/01/2020 03/02/2020 4.37 0.87{T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2020 09/04/2020 136.67 27.33|The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Shrewsbury Shopping Centres 20/01/2020 22/01/2020 64.81 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 20/01/2020 10/02/2020 78.04 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2020 03/02/2020 8.34 0.00{Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/01/2020 22/01/2020 263.53 0.00|Trainline Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 20/01/2020 10/02/2020 31.08 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2020 28/01/2020 149.97 2.41|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 20/01/2020 14/02/2020 47.71 7.04|Www.Gojumpin.Com Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7032
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/01/2020 13/02/2020 77.64 15.52|Xma Ltd Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR001 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 13/02/2020 90.26 1.68|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 21/03/2020 30.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 21/01/2020 14/02/2020 20.61 4.14|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 50.00 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/01/2020 27/02/2020 510.90 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 21/01/2020 14/02/2020 10.82 2.17|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 165.83 33.17|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 220.93 41.60|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 21/01/2020 10/03/2020 63.00 0.00|Arriva Passenger S Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7538
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 28/01/2020 68.80 17.20|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/01/2020 13/03/2020 15.49 3.10{Dpd WI Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 4215
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 21/01/2020 14/02/2020 100.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 28/01/2020 164.00 41.00|Holiday Inn Expres Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 187.50 37.50[Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/01/2020 12/02/2020 13.99 0.00|Lakeland Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 82.04 16.41|Onlinecarpets.Couk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 6.33 1.27|Pret A Manger Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 21/01/2020 18/02/2020 3.30 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 16.74 0.00]Stationery Office Book Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 21/01/2020 20/04/2020 384.00 0.00|{Surveymonkey Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 150.00 0.00|The British Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8299
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 21/03/2020 512.50 102.50(The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 7.63 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 27.01 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 111.40 0.00|Travelmaster Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4111
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 510.51 102.10{Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 518.43 103.68|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 581.76 116.35|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 633.99 126.80(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 5562.47 110.49|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 510.51 102.10(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 510.51 102.10{Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 463.01 92.60|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 5562.47 110.49|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 57.49 11.50| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 01/03/2020 581.76 116.35|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2020 21/03/2020 50.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 89.95 0.00|Www.Kiddies-Kingdom.Co Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 99.96 19.99|Www.Online4Baby.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2020 03/02/2020 33.98 0.00{Www.Thetoyshop.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/01/2020 12/02/2020 7.98 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 22/01/2020 14/02/2020 14.16 2.83|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 14/02/2020 18.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/01/2020 12/02/2020 34.56 0.00|Lasergraphics (Osw Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 28/01/2020 11.99 0.00|Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Adult and community learning 22/01/2020 10/02/2020 131.00 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/01/2020 01/03/2020 408.33 81.67|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 03/02/2020 -13.00 0.00|Prettylittlething.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5691
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 13/02/2020 130.96 0.00|Sportsdirect.Com Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 11/02/2020 23.30 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Services - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 22/01/2020 06/02/2020 135.00 27.00|The Royal Society Of M Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 22/01/2020 01/03/2020 742.50 148.50{The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 03/02/2020 35.15 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 03/02/2020 8.39 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 22/01/2020 27/02/2020 32.00 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 03/02/2020 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/01/2020 01/03/2020 232.70 46.54|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 22/01/2020 06/02/2020 136.64 27.32|Travelodge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 28/01/2020 177.49 9.17|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 03/02/2020 256.00 0.00)|Www.Staffsmoorlands.Go Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2020 03/02/2020 499.47 0.00)|Www.Staffsmoorlands.Go Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 23/01/2020 14/02/2020 10.62 2.13|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2020 08/02/2020 1.90 0.00]Anchor Security Servic Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/01/2020 11/03/2020 169.94 33.99(|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Shire Catering 23/01/2020 28/01/2020 61.66 0.00{Booker Limited Shrewsb Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 23/01/2020 06/02/2020 275.00 0.00|Eb Engaging Children Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 23/01/2020 16/02/2020 30.00 0.00{Ee Top Up Vesta Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 4814
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2020 01/03/2020 427.50 85.51|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 23/01/2020 14/02/2020 100.00 0.00[Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/01/2020 03/02/2020 5.58 1.12{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/01/2020 13/02/2020 207.25 41.45|Paperwrite Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/01/2020 13/02/2020 28.99 0.00|Paypal Leighcollie Eb Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5932
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/01/2020 03/02/2020 16.00 0.00|Prettylittlething.Com Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 23/01/2020 27/01/2020 15.90 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 23/01/2020 27/01/2020 5.50 0.00{Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2020 21/03/2020 87.72 0.00|Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2020 21/03/2020 21.98 0.00{Sse Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/01/2020 01/04/2020 18.80 0.00| Tfw Rail Services Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 23/01/2020 27/01/2020 3.33 0.67[The Range Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2020 01/03/2020 612.51 122.49(The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2020 01/03/2020 850.84 170.16[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/01/2020 03/02/2020 7.63 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2020 01/03/2020 617.38 123.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2020 01/03/2020 525.55 105.11|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/01/2020 03/02/2020 4.00 0.00|Ukps Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/01/2020 06/02/2020 2.92 0.58|Wilko - Shrewsbury (Re Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 23/01/2020 06/02/2020 499.95 99.99(Www.Intelligenthanddry Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/01/2020 27/01/2020 71.07 0.98|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 214.76 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Premises Related-Rents GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 6.66 1.33|Amazon Prime Third Party Payments-Private Contractors 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 24/01/2020 24/03/2020 22.47 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 24/01/2020 27/01/2020 211.40 42.28|Argos Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 24.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 41.62 8.33|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 95.95 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 13/02/2020 114.45 0.80|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 13/02/2020 7.92 1.58|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 13/02/2020 14.38 2.87|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/01/2020 06/02/2020 105.75 0.00|Avanti West Coast Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 97.65 0.00|Bb'S Cars Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/01/2020 27/01/2020 186.31 5.57|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 5.04 1.01[Caffe Nero Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 5.29 1.06[Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 20.82 4.17[Currys Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5732
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 24/01/2020 11/03/2020 241.66 48.33|Currys Online Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG [Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 140.00 0.00|Edf Energy-Ecom Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 480.00 0.00{lz Seven Valley R Premises Related-Rents GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 5.58 1.12(M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 4.00 0.80{M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/01/2020 01/03/2020 692.71 138.53[Moreton Park Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/01/2020 08/02/2020 5.00 0.00{Ncp Wolverhampton Frye Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/01/2020 08/02/2020 19.98 0.00| Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 28/01/2020 25.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 24/01/2020 10/02/2020 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 24/01/2020 11/02/2020 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 60.00 0.00|Shell Cheshire Street Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 9.95 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 12.40 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 24/01/2020 11/02/2020 71.68 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/01/2020 03/02/2020 7.63 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 24/01/2020 11/02/2020 71.69 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 30.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Ltd Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/01/2020 21/03/2020 50.10 0.00|{Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 27/01/2020 21/03/2020 448.77 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/01/2020 16/02/2020 4.16 0.83|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/01/2020 16/02/2020 19.68 3.94|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 13/02/2020 53.55 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 11/03/2020 44.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/01/2020 01/04/2020 99.33 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 13/02/2020 14.84 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 27/01/2020 14/02/2020 83.44 0.00|Asda Groceries Online Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 27/01/2020 26/02/2020 27.54 0.00(B & Q Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 03/02/2020 29.15 5.83|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/01/2020 04/03/2020 170.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/01/2020 16/02/2020 20.00 0.00|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 4816
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/01/2020 03/02/2020 654.72 31.47|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 03/02/2020 16.65 3.33|Home Bargains Oswestry Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/01/2020 16/02/2020 1,900.80 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 29/01/2020 50.00 0.00{Ncs Trust Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 03/02/2020 5.83 1.17|Poundland Ltd 1557 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 03/02/2020 7.10 1.42|Poundstretcher 721 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 03/02/2020 8.00 0.00|Primark Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/01/2020 27/02/2020 12.00 0.00[Shropshire Council Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG [Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/01/2020 16/02/2020 228.00 0.00|Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 27/01/2020 14/02/2020 256.80 64.20|Tesco Stor Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Outdoor Partnerships 27/01/2020 26/02/2020 3.50 0.70|Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 0763
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 27/01/2020 14/02/2020 189.68 47.42|The Range Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/01/2020 21/03/2020 70.01 13.99|The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 03/02/2020 7.63 0.00{Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Infrastructure & Communities 27/01/2020 17/04/2020 32.00 0.00|Transport For Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/01/2020 21/03/2020 -404.47 -80.89|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/01/2020 21/03/2020 -334.13 -66.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2020 29/01/2020 140.62 8.10|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Hospital Interface 27/01/2020 19/03/2020 1.50 0.00{Www.Gov.Uk Income-Fees & Charges GBR003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 28/01/2020 03/02/2020 75.00 0.00{2Maa013545800 Td E-Pmt Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 13/02/2020 123.54 3.38|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 03/02/2020 17.64 0.01]Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 828.28 0.00|Allpay Meres And Moss Premises Related-Rents GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 28/01/2020 03/02/2020 321.40 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Premises Related-Rents GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 216.56 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Premises Related-Rents GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 28/01/2020 04/03/2020 61.54 13.22|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 13/02/2020 119.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 03/02/2020 8.80 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 11/03/2020 115.83 23.17|Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/01/2020 06/02/2020 3.50 0.00{Everymans Wine Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
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Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 438.75 87.76|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 580.83 116.17[Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 285.82 57.15|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 346.66 69.34|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 346.66 69.34|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Advisory 28/01/2020 09/04/2020 38.00 0.00|Gen Register Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 03/02/2020 20.00 0.00|Halfords Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5940
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 03/02/2020 95.00 0.00)Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 28/01/2020 17/03/2020 56.00 11.20|Klarna Poundshop.Com Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 13/02/2020 375.00 0.00|Sykes Cottages Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 28/01/2020 11/03/2020 12.25 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 774.99 155.01[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 28/01/2020 18/02/2020 178.27 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 28/01/2020 04/03/2020 115.84 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 03/02/2020 8.34 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2020 08/02/2020 40.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2020 21/03/2020 10.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Ltd Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2020 13/02/2020 33.00 0.00|West Midland Safari Pa Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7922
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 28/01/2020 09/04/2020 35.00 0.00|Www.Bristol-City.Gov.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 28/01/2020 16/02/2020 230.40 0.00{Www.Ja.Net Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 29/01/2020 14/02/2020 75.00 0.00{2Maa013564744 Td E-Pmt Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/01/2020 12/02/2020 44.25 0.00)|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 29/01/2020 14/02/2020 43.40 0.00|Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2020 03/02/2020 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2020 14/02/2020 50.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/01/2020 21/03/2020 299.16 59.84 |Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2020 04/02/2020 960.00 0.00|Ofsted Internet Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 29/01/2020 21/03/2020 -151.67 -30.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 29/01/2020 21/03/2020 522.50 104.50(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 29/01/2020 03/02/2020 5.34 0.06|Sefton Mbc Parking Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2020 03/02/2020 95.87 19.18|Sportsdirect Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG _[Place - Outdoor Partnerships 29/01/2020 06/02/2020 191.19 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2020 03/02/2020 52.91 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2020 04/02/2020 115.30 3.74|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _|Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 29/01/2020 11/03/2020 205.45 41.09|Yousmartcards.Com Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2020 12/02/2020 14.60 2.95|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2020 11/03/2020 65.00 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2020 14/02/2020 120.36 24.07|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 30/01/2020 18/02/2020 64.80 0.00|Best Western Cresta Co Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2020 14/02/2020 312.50 12.50|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 30/01/2020 09/04/2020 35.00 0.00|Bucks Cc Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 30/01/2020 14/02/2020 1,049.14 209.83[Currys S/S Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 30/01/2020 31/03/2020 451.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2020 14/02/2020 12.00 0.00{Hope House Childrens H Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2020 14/02/2020 11.40 0.00|Pea Green Cafe Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 30/01/2020 10/02/2020 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 30/01/2020 14/02/2020 120.00 30.00|Sumup Xscape Now Lim Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2020 14/02/2020 30.30 0.00|Trainline.Com Ltd Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/01/2020 21/03/2020 653.00 130.60|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2020 14/02/2020 10.00 2.00|Wilko - Shrewsbury (Re Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 30/01/2020 06/02/2020 35.30 7.06|Www.Preservationequipm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4225
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 31/01/2020 09/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 31/01/2020 09/04/2020 1,462.84 0.00|Allpay Severnside Hou Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 31/01/2020 09/04/2020 1,683.31 0.00|Allpay Wrekin Housing Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 31/01/2020 09/04/2020 2,000.00 0.00|Allpay Wrekin Housing Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/01/2020 21/03/2020 31.95 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/01/2020 13/02/2020 71.42 1.04|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/01/2020 13/02/2020 9.87 1.97|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/01/2020 13/02/2020 16.81 3.36|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 31/01/2020 03/02/2020 105.70 13.41|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/01/2020 14/02/2020 25.00 0.00|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 31/01/2020 09/04/2020 16.00 0.00|City Of Wolverhampton Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 31/01/2020 14/02/2020 82.50 16.50|Dial A Mattress Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/01/2020 11/03/2020 169.00 0.00|Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/01/2020 21/03/2020 588.30 117.72|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 31/01/2020 07/04/2020 395.00 79.00|Go Plant Environmental Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR001 5085
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 31/01/2020 14/02/2020 100.00 0.00|Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/01/2020 12/02/2020 60.84 0.00|Lasergraphics (Osw Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/01/2020 02/04/2020 34.45 6.89Morplan Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/01/2020 11/03/2020 11.79 0.00|Paypal Kthomashard Eb Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5169
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 31/01/2020 06/02/2020 63.33 12.67|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 31/01/2020 27/02/2020 57.00 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 31/01/2020 14/02/2020 14.00 0.00{Rent A Space(Self-Stor Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4225
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/01/2020 14/02/2020 5.00 0.00|Sainsburys Local Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 31/01/2020 14/02/2020 25.02 0.00|Sainsburys Pfs Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 31/01/2020 14/02/2020 161.16 4.84|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 31/01/2020 14/02/2020 416.67 83.33|Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/01/2020 12/02/2020 24.50 0.00|{The Shrewsbury Antique Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5932
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/01/2020 12/02/2020 4.50 0.00|Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Highways and Transport 31/01/2020 24/02/2020 50.37 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/01/2020 21/03/2020 602.34 120.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/01/2020 21/03/2020 503.39 100.68|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 31/01/2020 21/03/2020 -503.39 -100.68|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/01/2020 21/03/2020 20.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/01/2020 21/03/2020 25.00 0.00|Utilita Energy Ltd Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 31/01/2020 09/04/2020 12.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/02/2020 02/04/2020 67.40 12.50|Alzheimer'S Society Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 8699
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 45.85 9.14|Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 133.68 26.75|Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 37.87 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/02/2020 10/03/2020 37.61 0.00)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/02/2020 10/03/2020 31.27 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/02/2020 06/02/2020 9.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 18.32 3.66|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 7.27 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 75.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 2.64 0.00|B&Q Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 03/02/2020 10/03/2020 4.48 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 3.00 0.00|Cp Plus - Shrewsbury H Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 08/02/2020 1.50 0.00|Euro Car Parks Ltd. Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 10.00 0.00|Express Taxis Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/02/2020 06/02/2020 89.60 17.93|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 2,274 .17 454.83|lkea Ltd Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 357.50 71.50(lkea Ltd Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 302.08 60.42|lkea Ltd Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5712
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 08/02/2020 5.00 0.00{Ncp Wolverhampton Frye Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 08/02/2020 19.98 0.00| Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 03/02/2020 15/04/2020 16.97 3.40|Paypal Sqgelectroni Eb Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 03/02/2020 06/03/2020 116.28 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 03/02/2020 06/03/2020 78.60 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/02/2020 06/03/2020 97.64 0.00{Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/02/2020 11/03/2020 73.75 14.75|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/02/2020 04/03/2020 92.92 18.58|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 318.33 63.67|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 18.75 3.75|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 14.13 0.00{T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG [Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 03/02/2020 24/03/2020 -114.84 0.00| Teamviewer.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7372
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 4.15 0.00{The League Of Friends Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 17.45 3.12|The Wesley Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 -71.26 -14.24|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 -71.26 -14.24|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 -134.59 -26.91|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 -144.85 -28.96| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 397.43 79.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2020 21/03/2020 542.18 108.44|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2020 14/02/2020 20.00 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2020 12/02/2020 169.65 4.90|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/02/2020 06/02/2020 153.12 0.00{Www.Ribbonworks.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 03/02/2020 16/03/2020 41.50 0.00)Www.Summerfieldbooks.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/02/2020 13/02/2020 7.56 1.51|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/02/2020 13/02/2020 109.64 1.59]Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 04/02/2020 25/03/2020 -45.56 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 04/02/2020 03/04/2020 75.80 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 04/02/2020 03/04/2020 99.90 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 808.36 161.76|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 252.75 50.57|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 246.67 49.33|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/02/2020 14/02/2020 75.50 0.00{Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 04/02/2020 09/04/2020 58.50 0.00{Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 04/02/2020 16/02/2020 378.00 0.00|MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 12.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 35.00 0.00{Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/02/2020 14/02/2020 263.77 0.00|South Staffordshire Dc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 412.50 82.50(The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 816.67 163.33[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 937.48 187.52[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
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BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 816.67 163.33[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2020 21/03/2020 816.67 163.33[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal and Democratic Services 04/02/2020 11/03/2020 114.32 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Advisory 04/02/2020 14/04/2020 17.76 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/02/2020 11/03/2020 14.80 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children’s Services Capital - Capital 04/02/2020 14/02/2020 345.00 69.00|Www.Officefurnitureonl Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5021
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 05/02/2020 24/03/2020 16.99 3.40|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 05/02/2020 24/03/2020 59.50 0.00)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 05/02/2020 02/04/2020 84.03 16.65|Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 05/02/2020 14/02/2020 47.50 9.50|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/02/2020 14/02/2020 50.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 05/02/2020 14/02/2020 45.00 0.00|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/02/2020 14/02/2020 5.25 0.64|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/02/2020 06/03/2020 11.99 0.00|Pengwern Books Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 05/02/2020 10/02/2020 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 05/02/2020 10/02/2020 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 05/02/2020 10/03/2020 9.99 0.00{Ryman Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 05/02/2020 14/04/2020 163.82 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 05/02/2020 14/04/2020 28.74 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 05/02/2020 03/03/2020 111.47 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 05/02/2020 10/02/2020 74.79 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 05/02/2020 10/02/2020 101.75 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 05/02/2020 10/02/2020 19.89 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other adult social care - other 05/02/2020 10/03/2020 110.00 11.00|Wildy Virtual Terminal Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/02/2020 12/02/2020 158.18 1.78|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 05/02/2020 21/03/2020 248.00 0.00|Www.Anyvan.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4214
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 05/02/2020 06/03/2020 11.49 2.30({Www.Lynvale.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5046
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 05/02/2020 19/03/2020 683.19 0.00{Www.Moneyclaim.Gov Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2020 12/02/2020 136.26 0.00{Airbnb Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 06/02/2020 14/02/2020 43.94 8.80|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2020 13/02/2020 23.28 4.68[Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 06/02/2020 27/02/2020 611.99 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2020 11/03/2020 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 06/02/2020 21/03/2020 95.00 0.00|Belvoir Lettings Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 6513
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 06/02/2020 14/02/2020 291.98 72.99|Currys S/S Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 480.00 96.00|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 516.67 103.33|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 516.67 103.33|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/02/2020 14/02/2020 43.74 0.00|Fedex- Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 4215
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 145.50 29.10|Hotelscom9195027339154 Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2020 12/02/2020 25.00 0.00|Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2020 13/03/2020 50.00 0.00|Paypal Autismwestm Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 8999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2020 14/02/2020 400.00 0.00|Richmond Harvey Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 06/02/2020 20/02/2020 476.40 0.00|Royal Mail Online Shop Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 75.00 0.00{Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2020 14/02/2020 69.00 0.00|Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 549.98 110.02[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 577.38 115.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 596.55 119.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 1,196.44 239.28[Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 1,261.68 252.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 563.55 112.71|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 607.38 121.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 577.38 115.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 588.09 117.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2020 01/03/2020 634.88 126.98|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 06/02/2020 14/02/2020 3.20 0.00{Uhnm Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2020 12/02/2020 90.00 0.00|Zip World Limited Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 07/02/2020 17/03/2020 34.97 7.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/02/2020 20/02/2020 9.68 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 07/02/2020 16/02/2020 8.32 1.67|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 07/02/2020 16/02/2020 30.84 6.24| Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Human Resources & Development 07/02/2020 02/04/2020 265.44 22.56|Animoto Inc Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 07/02/2020 02/04/2020 36.00 9.00|Argos Ltd Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 11.99 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/02/2020 13/02/2020 73.48 0.70]|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 07/02/2020 02/04/2020 43.70 10.93|B & Q Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 16.67 3.33|B&Q Direct Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/02/2020 26/02/2020 137.39 3.16|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 96.67 3.33|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 490.00 0.00|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 124.99 25.00{Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722
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Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 40.17 0.00|Davpac Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children’s Services Capital - Capital 07/02/2020 02/04/2020 713.58 178.39|Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 21/03/2020 1.50 0.00|Euro Car Parks Ltd. Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 469.50 93.92|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 615.73 123.10|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 469.50 93.92|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 56.25 11.25|Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Place - Infrastructure & Communities 07/02/2020 17/04/2020 18.80 0.00|London Northwestern Ra Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 21/03/2020 50.00 0.00|One Stop Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/02/2020 13/02/2020 50.00 0.00|Paypal Autismwestm Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 07/02/2020 27/02/2020 -57.00 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 -462.51 -92.49|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 462.50 92.50(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 369.17 73.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 -365.17 -77.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 75.00 0.00{Sainsburys Local Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/02/2020 13/03/2020 20.34 0.00{T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 21/03/2020 70.23 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Services - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 07/02/2020 12/03/2020 164.17 32.83|The Royal Society Of M Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 07/02/2020 10/02/2020 202.48 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/02/2020 11/03/2020 12.11 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/02/2020 11/03/2020 12.11 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/02/2020 08/04/2020 150.40 0.00{Travel Time And News Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 07/02/2020 10/03/2020 59.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/02/2020 01/03/2020 587.31 117.46|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/02/2020 14/02/2020 45.45 0.00{Wickes Building Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/02/2020 12/02/2020 -90.00 0.00{Zip World Limited Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/02/2020 08/04/2020 29.42 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 10/02/2020 18/02/2020 14.27 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/02/2020 02/04/2020 14.65 2.94(Amazon.Co.Uk Below The Line-Capital Charges 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/02/2020 02/04/2020 11.66 2.33|Amazon.Co.Uk Below The Line-Capital Charges 5969
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 17.48 0.00)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 20.26 0.00)|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 40.27 0.00)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/02/2020 20/02/2020 7.74 0.00|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 13/02/2020 10.64 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 13/02/2020 18.22 3.58|Asda Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 17.49 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 15.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 84.58 16.92|Asda Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/02/2020 02/04/2020 78.79 19.70|B & Q Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 55.00 11.00|B & Q Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/02/2020 02/04/2020 143.21 35.80(B&M Retail Ltd Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 75.00 0.00|Blacks Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 21/03/2020 20.00 0.00(British Gas Online Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 21/03/2020 20.00 0.00|British Gas Online Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 13/02/2020 3.70 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 21/03/2020 20.00 0.00|{Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/02/2020 02/04/2020 345.60 86.40[Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/02/2020 02/04/2020 132.76 33.19[Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 11.00 0.00{Gen Register Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 250.00 0.00|Https://lasservices.Or Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8111
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 82.50 16.50|Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 10/02/2020 10/03/2020 12.07 0.00{Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 01/03/2020 696.66 139.33[Moreton Park Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 10/02/2020 31/03/2020 1.10 0.00{Ms Car Park-Creditcall Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 14/02/2020 2.80 0.00{Palmers Of Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 10/02/2020 11/02/2020 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 10/02/2020 11/02/2020 121.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 21/03/2020 20.00 0.00|Ppoint_ Premier Three Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 21/03/2020 220.00 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 01/03/2020 370.83 74.17 |Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 01/03/2020 176.67 35.33|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/02/2020 11/03/2020 17.65 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/02/2020 11/03/2020 21.35 0.00{Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Highways and Transport 10/02/2020 24/02/2020 43.07 8.59|Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 11/03/2020 12.00 0.00[Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 10/02/2020 11/03/2020 13.84 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/02/2020 02/04/2020 80.80 20.20[Tesco Stores Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 10/02/2020 02/04/2020 72.56 18.14|The Range Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG |Legal and Democratic Services - Legal and Democratic Services 10/02/2020 11/03/2020 207.57 0.00|Trainline Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 01/03/2020 615.72 123.14|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2020 01/03/2020 -140.89 -28.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 12/02/2020 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 7392
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 13/03/2020 162.77 0.00)Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 12/02/2020 172.42 8.27|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2020 20/02/2020 89.50 0.00)|Www.Groupon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7278
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 11/03/2020 81.57 9.72]4423 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/02/2020 02/03/2020 24.54 0.00|Abakhan Fabrics Hobby Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/02/2020 13/02/2020 0.71 0.14|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 30/03/2020 8.73 1.74[Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 30/03/2020 67.52 2.27|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 11/02/2020 02/04/2020 24.95 4.99(Amazon.Co.Uk Below The Line-Capital Charges 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/02/2020 26/03/2020 2.45 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 11/02/2020 02/04/2020 17.48 3.50)/Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 11/02/2020 02/04/2020 9.12 1.83]Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/02/2020 02/03/2020 39.97 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 11/03/2020 16.66 3.33]Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 11/03/2020 75.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 11/03/2020 20.00 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 11/03/2020 296.15 0.00{Bham Council Phone Pyt Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 11/02/2020 02/04/2020 293.63 73.41|Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 11/02/2020 21/03/2020 217.50 43.50|Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/02/2020 21/03/2020 79.17 15.83|Hotel On Booking.Com Premises Related-Rents 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/02/2020 14/04/2020 882.00 0.00|MSFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 11/02/2020 14/04/2020 41.04 0.00|MSFT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5045
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/02/2020 13/03/2020 10.99 0.00|{Naturescape Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5261
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 11/02/2020 21/03/2020 247.95 0.00|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 11/02/2020 09/04/2020 206.64 41.31|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/02/2020 09/04/2020 66.50 0.00|Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 11/03/2020 275.20 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 11/02/2020 10/03/2020 88.42 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2020 11/03/2020 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/02/2020 21/03/2020 355.75 71.15|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/02/2020 13/03/2020 27.55 0.00)|Www.Herbalhaven.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5261
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/02/2020 11/03/2020 60.67 12.14|Www.Hgs.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/02/2020 13/03/2020 10.79 0.00)Www.Norfolkherbs.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5261
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 11/02/2020 21/03/2020 260.17 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 30.15 0.00|Abakhan Fabrics Hobby Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 83.33 16.67|Airea51 Ecom Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 7996
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 25.65 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 12/02/2020 02/04/2020 59.76 9.17|Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 12/02/2020 17/03/2020 99.84 20.04|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 12/02/2020 02/04/2020 192.00 48.00|Argos Ltd Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 31/03/2020 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 12/02/2020 02/04/2020 149.62 37.41|B&M Retail Ltd Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 19/02/2020 48.06 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 6.00 0.00|Barnardos Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG _[Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 25.00 0.00|British Gas Online Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 80.00 0.00|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 13/02/2020 78.00 0.00{Domestic & General Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 6300
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 34.00 0.00{Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 277.50 55.52|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/02/2020 06/03/2020 47.62 0.00|Guardian News & Media Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 50.00 0.00[Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 12/02/2020 10/03/2020 200.05 0.00|Hmv Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5735
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 20.00 0.00|Hope House Childrens H Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 4.00 0.00{Hope House Childrens H Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG _[Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 12/02/2020 20/02/2020 98.00 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 12/02/2020 11/03/2020 78.00 0.00|Locsafe Security Syste Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5072
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 5.00 0.00{Ncp Wolverhampton Frye Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 406.67 81.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 4.50 0.00|Shirehall Restaurant Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 12/02/2020 10/03/2020 7.80 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 12/02/2020 20/02/2020 511.99 0.00|{The Old Rectory Hotel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 454.18 90.82|The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 591.65 118.35[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 31/03/2020 10.63 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 8.70 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 84.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 297.44 59.49|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 388.26 77.65|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2020 21/03/2020 279.94 55.99|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 37.96 0.00{Wh Smith Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5994
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 14/02/2020 69.00 0.00|Wirral Mbc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 9399
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2020 20/02/2020 139.29 4.63|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Legal and Democratic Services - Legal and Democratic Services 12/02/2020 11/03/2020 40.00 0.00)|Www.Ico.Org.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/02/2020 14/02/2020 57.34 0.00|Abakhan Fabrics Hobby Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5945
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 20/02/2020 762.17 0.00|Airbnb Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 13/02/2020 24/03/2020 15.40 3.08|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/02/2020 14/02/2020 47.96 0.00)Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 13/02/2020 17/03/2020 27.32 1.83|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Special Schools 13/02/2020 17/03/2020 31.72 0.75|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/02/2020 10/03/2020 5.27 0.00|{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 30/03/2020 229.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 62.48 12.50|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Shire Catering 13/02/2020 11/03/2020 33.73 0.00|{Booker Limited Shrewsb Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 186.00 37.20|British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 49.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 49.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 49.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 49.00 0.00{Co-Op Group Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 20.00 0.00)|Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 01/05/2020 16.24 0.00{Facebook Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 01/05/2020 17.00 0.00|{Facebook Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 19.99 0.00{H & M Telford Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 13/02/2020 20/02/2020 904.40 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 50.00 0.00{J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 25.05 0.00{J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 8.13 1.64|Kfc Iron Lady Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 44.58 8.92|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 54.17 10.83|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 13/02/2020 26/02/2020 30.81 6.14|Screwfix Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 1.33 0.27|Telford Trustee No1 An Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Other council property 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 121.95 0.00|Train Tickets Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2020 21/03/2020 185.80 37.16|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2020 19/02/2020 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 13/02/2020 18/02/2020 11.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/02/2020 20/04/2020 44.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 13/02/2020 10/03/2020 27.50 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/02/2020 30/03/2020 118.48 0.00|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 14/02/2020 14/04/2020 13.73 2.75|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/02/2020 02/03/2020 31.80 0.00{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/02/2020 30/03/2020 29.00 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Directorate 14/02/2020 14/04/2020 40.00 8.00|B Squared Ltd Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5818
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/02/2020 26/02/2020 166.89 3.71|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/02/2020 21/03/2020 234.16 46.84|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/02/2020 02/03/2020 21.83 0.00{Home Bargains Shrewsbu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/02/2020 352.30 70.45|Moreton Park Hotel Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/02/2020 02/04/2020 20.50 4.10|Morplan Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/02/2020 11/03/2020 15.70 0.00{Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 14/02/2020 21/03/2020 -206.64 -41.31|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/02/2020 02/03/2020 113.66 0.00{Sign And Poster Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBR003 5046
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 14/02/2020 09/04/2020 32.58 0.00{T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG _[Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 14/02/2020 20/02/2020 19.89 0.00| Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/02/2020 19/02/2020 75.70 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/02/2020 315.03 63.00{ Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/02/2020 19/02/2020 370.99 0.00|Allpay The Wrekin Hou Premises Related-Rents GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/02/2020 02/03/2020 8.80 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/02/2020 18/03/2020 -1.06 0.00{Amzn Mktp Us Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 17/02/2020 20/03/2020 69.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/02/2020 28/04/2020 35.98 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 17/02/2020 09/04/2020 50.00 0.00[Boots 0274 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5912
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/02/2020 21/03/2020 12.09 0.00|E.On Energy Solutions Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/02/2020 21/03/2020 199.16 39.84|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/02/2020 11/03/2020 21.90 4.38|Facebook Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/02/2020 02/04/2020 4.00 0.00{Hobbycraft Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 17/02/2020 24/03/2020 21.60 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 17/02/2020 24/03/2020 65.03 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 17/02/2020 24/03/2020 32.40 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 17/02/2020 27/02/2020 13.00 0.00{My.Morrisons.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/02/2020 11/03/2020 20.00 0.00{My.Morrisons.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/02/2020 20/02/2020 8.99 0.00{Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/02/2020 20/02/2020 3.00 0.00|{Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/02/2020 20/02/2020 3.99 0.00{Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 17/02/2020 27/02/2020 76.00 0.00|Paypal Directmanuf Eb Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5331
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 17/02/2020 20/02/2020 121.00 0.00[Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
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Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 17/02/2020 11/03/2020 10.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 8220
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/02/2020 13/03/2020 103.27 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/02/2020 06/03/2020 156.00 0.00{The Financial Times Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5968
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/02/2020 09/04/2020 25.49 5.09|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/02/2020 21/03/2020 -311.07 -62.21|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 17/02/2020 21/03/2020 526.35 105.27|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/02/2020 20/02/2020 173.97 4.71|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/02/2020 26/02/2020 22.66 0.00|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/02/2020 26/02/2020 18.16 0.32|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 31/03/2020 48.94 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 61.82 12.36|B M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 18/02/2020 09/04/2020 48.88 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 18/02/2020 21/04/2020 1,497.60 0.00|Cap Hpi Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 2741
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 8.26 1.64|Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 30/03/2020 81.00 0.00|Product Support Ag Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/02/2020 26/02/2020 16.10 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 6.00 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 42.00 0.00|Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 85.00 0.00|Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 2.04 0.41|Starbucks Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 16.00 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 601.68 120.32|The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 696.68 139.32[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 696.68 139.32[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 879.18 175.82[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBR003 7011
Shropshire| 00GG |None SeRCOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 18/02/2020 02/04/2020 20.71 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 66.00 0.00{Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 6.67 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 30.60 0.00| Travelmaster Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4111
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 678.32 135.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 762.36 152.47|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2020 21/03/2020 317.38 63.48|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 11/03/2020 24.17 4.83[Wilko - Shrewsbury (Re Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2020 20/02/2020 179.26 2.66|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 30/03/2020 9.97 0.00]Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 30/03/2020 90.17 0.00|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 19/02/2020 24/03/2020 46.17 9.31|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 19/02/2020 24/03/2020 85.05 17.15|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 65.01 7.49|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 4.40 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 19/02/2020 10/03/2020 63.00 0.00|Arriva Passenger S Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 7538
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 91.68 18.34|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 368.25 73.66|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 520.00 104.00|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 9.54 1.91|Home Bargains Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 19/02/2020 10/03/2020 70.00 0.00(Jd Sports Internet Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 6.60 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 19/02/2020 08/04/2020 80.00 0.00{Pp Gateway Inn Kendal Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 560.00 112.00{Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 -560.00 -112.00{Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 15.00 0.00|Right To Remain Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 19/02/2020 10/03/2020 12.20 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 899.98 180.02[The Telford White Hous Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 5.55 0.00{Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 19.89 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 45.18 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Adult and community learning 19/02/2020 03/03/2020 104.75 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/02/2020 27/02/2020 61.44 0.00{Travelodge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/02/2020 27/02/2020 146.34 0.00|Travelodge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 506.55 101.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 563.55 112.71|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 636.38 127.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 506.55 101.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 636.38 127.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 506.55 101.31|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 636.38 127.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 467.76 93.55|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 636.38 127.28|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2020 21/03/2020 529.51 105.90(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 13/03/2020 154.50 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 11/03/2020 31.87 6.38|Wilko Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 19/02/2020 10/03/2020 5.30 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
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Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2020 20/02/2020 126.78 2.85|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 19/02/2020 15/04/2020 3.33 0.67|Wolverhampton Cc Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/02/2020 26/02/2020 103.09 0.00|Alveley Food Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 11/03/2020 6.30 0.00|Arriva Midlands Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4131
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 13/03/2020 5.73 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 13/03/2020 29.99 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/02/2020 26/02/2020 -3.80 0.00|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 11/03/2020 215.83 4.17[British Heart Foundati Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 20/02/2020 02/04/2020 30.37 7.59|Carpetright Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 20/02/2020 02/04/2020 371.14 92.78|Carpetright Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5713
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/02/2020 04/03/2020 170.00 0.00{Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 20/02/2020 10/03/2020 30.00 0.00{Con Gen Of The Rep Of Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 11/03/2020 168.00 0.00|Construcert Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8299
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 20/02/2020 02/04/2020 138.00 34.50{Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 520.00 104.00|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 28/04/2020 458.25 91.69|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 28/04/2020 210.84 42.16|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 28/04/2020 458.25 91.69|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 28/04/2020 49417 98.83|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 404.18 80.88|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 663.25 132.60|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 20/02/2020 26/02/2020 584.64 51.43|Harlech Foodservice Lt Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5422
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 27/02/2020 52.00 0.00|Https://Www.Rushuk.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |[Children's Services - Advisory 20/02/2020 10/03/2020 104.00 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 62.50 12.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 62.50 12.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 62.50 12.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 84.17 16.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 62.50 12.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Advisory 20/02/2020 10/03/2020 14.20 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 30/03/2020 367.00 0.00|Sykes Cottages Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 13/03/2020 25.60 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 13/03/2020 7.60 0.00|Tesco Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 20/02/2020 10/03/2020 13.00 0.00|Tesco Stores Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 20/02/2020 02/04/2020 115.40 28.85|The Range Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG_[Children's Services - Directorate 20/02/2020 14/04/2020 97.17 0.00|Thetrainline.Com Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 20/02/2020 11/03/2020 14.35 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 20/02/2020 08/04/2020 12.34 0.00|Travel Time And News Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 588.09 117.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 56.99 11.40|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 1,176.18 235.24|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 588.09 117.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 588.09 117.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 681.50 136.30|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 648.26 129.65|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 588.09 117.62|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2020 21/03/2020 515.27 103.05|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2020 11/03/2020 102.12 20.43|Wilko - Shrewsbury (Re Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Economic Growth 20/02/2020 19/03/2020 538.04 0.00{Www.Moneyclaim.Gov Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 13.20 0.00]|A.B.C. Countdown Cars Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 21/02/2020 24/03/2020 13.24 2.66|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/02/2020 13/03/2020 45.78 9.16|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 21/02/2020 11/03/2020 42.78 0.00{Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/02/2020 12/03/2020 103.96 0.00)|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 21/02/2020 02/04/2020 97.86 24.46|B & Q Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5200
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 9.42 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/02/2020 17/03/2020 78.99 5.39|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG [Adult Services Capital - Capital 21/02/2020 11/03/2020 730.83 146.17 [Chipperfield Garden Ma Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5261
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Services Capital - Capital 21/02/2020 11/03/2020 833.33 166.67|Chipperfield Garden Ma Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5261
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/02/2020 04/03/2020 170.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/02/2020 17/03/2020 6.14 0.00{Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/02/2020 02/04/2020 7.68 1.92|Costa Coffee Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 21/02/2020 02/04/2020 64.18 16.00|Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5714
Shropshire | 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/02/2020 21/04/2020 167.50 0.00|Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9311
Shropshire | 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 21/02/2020 21/04/2020 167.50 0.00[Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9311
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 -426.04 -85.20|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 241.63 48.32|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/02/2020 13/03/2020 368.00 0.00|Garden4Less Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5719
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 -62.50 -12.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 -358.34 -71.66|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 413.33 82.67 [Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 358.33 71.67 [Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/02/2020 13/03/2020 265.00 53.00Security Wise Ltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5074
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BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: [ TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/02/2020 11/03/2020 6.93 0.57|Starbucks 12931451 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5814
Shropshire |  00GG _[Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/02/2020 11/03/2020 5.50 0.00|Tfw Rail Services Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/02/2020 12/03/2020 20.00 0.00|The Chatty Cafe Scheme Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7372
Shropshire | 00GG _[Children's Services - Adult and community learning 21/02/2020 10/03/2020 28.44 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Advisory 21/02/2020 10/03/2020 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 5499
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/02/2020 27/02/2020 -57.24 0.00|Travelodge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 241.61 48.32|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 -648.26 -129.65|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/02/2020 21/03/2020 320.78 64.15|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/02/2020 11/03/2020 8.30 0.00{World Museum Coffee Sh Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 21/02/2020 11/03/2020 99.60 0.00{Www.Coram.Org.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/02/2020 20/04/2020 16.50 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/02/2020 30/03/2020 67.08 1.33]Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Other council property 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 6.66 1.33[Amazon Prime Third Party Payments-Private Contractors 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 24/02/2020 24/03/2020 13.73 2.75|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 24/02/2020 24/03/2020 34.92 6.98| Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 24/02/2020 24/03/2020 66.60 0.00|{Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG [Children’s Services Capital - Capital 24/02/2020 02/04/2020 21.91 5.28|Amznmktplace Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children’s Services Capital - Capital 24/02/2020 02/04/2020 24.27 0.00{Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Below The Line-Capital Charges GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/02/2020 11/03/2020 10.94 0.00|Asda Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 6.60 0.00|Central Taxis Limited Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 -488.34 -97.66|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG |Place - Outdoor Partnerships 24/02/2020 06/04/2020 37.00 7.40|Global Security Group Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5732
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 250.01 49.99|Holly House B And B Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/02/2020 30/03/2020 3.00 0.00|Lloyds At Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 24/02/2020 14/04/2020 -7.28 0.00|Microsoft Office 365 Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 24/02/2020 24/03/2020 45.60 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 24/02/2020 24/03/2020 207.73 0.00{MSFT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5045
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/02/2020 27/02/2020 11.99 0.00|Nowtv.Com/Billinghelp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4899
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/02/2020 02/04/2020 61.10 0.00{Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 -62.50 -12.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 410.83 82.17|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 342.08 68.42|Premier Travel Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/02/2020 30/03/2020 0.59 0.00{Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/02/2020 30/03/2020 6.25 0.65|Sainsburys Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/02/2020 27/02/2020 24.87 4.98Snowdome Limited Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7997
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Services Capital - Capital 24/02/2020 11/03/2020 66.65 13.33|Toolstation Ltd Below The Line-Capital Charges GBRO003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/02/2020 10/03/2020 76.31 0.00{Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 818.42 163.68|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 24/02/2020 21/03/2020 -118.73 -23.74|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/02/2020 11/03/2020 10.50 0.00|Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 24/02/2020 11/03/2020 6.00 0.00{Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/02/2020 27/02/2020 140.06 3.95|Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 25/02/2020 11/03/2020 26.97 0.00|{Amznmktplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 25/02/2020 21/03/2020 214.99 0.00|Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/02/2020 31/03/2020 33.94 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/02/2020 11/03/2020 20.00 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/02/2020 11/03/2020 74.10 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/02/2020 21/03/2020 379.50 75.91|Expedia Premises Related-Rents 4722
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/02/2020 11/03/2020 6.70 0.00|M6 Toll Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/02/2020 09/04/2020 22.70 0.00{Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4121
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/02/2020 30/03/2020 662.00 0.00|Sykes Cottages Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/02/2020 11/03/2020 79.07 15.81|The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311
Shropshire | 00GG [Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance, Governance & Assurance 25/02/2020 10/03/2020 -75.40 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Corporate Budgets - Corporate Budgets 25/02/2020 31/03/2020 50.83 10.17|Travelodge Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 25/02/2020 21/03/2020 125.81 25.16|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/02/2020 21/03/2020 123.48 24.69|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG  [Adult Services - Public Health - Non-Ringfenced 25/02/2020 12/03/2020 259.00 0.00|Waterstones.Com Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 25/02/2020 21/03/2020 70.00 13.00[Wolverhampton Self Sto Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4214
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's Services - Advisory 25/02/2020 08/04/2020 24.00 0.00)|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG _[Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/02/2020 17/03/2020 1.56 0.00|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/02/2020 30/03/2020 99.62 0.60|Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/02/2020 11/03/2020 16.95 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's Services - Special Schools 26/02/2020 20/03/2020 3.26 0.65|Amznmktplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBR003 5999